
Hlavní závod - duatlon (2,6 - 26,4 - 2,6)

Ženy do 39 let
2. 1. 59 Hana Hermanková 1998 11:13 00:43 57:48 00:28 13:23 1:23:35 --
3. 2. 17 Tereza Melounová 1989 11:22 01:04 1:03:01 01:07 11:53 1:28:27 +4:52
4. 3. 7 Monika Divišová 1989 Cykloklub Kněžice 11:21 01:04 1:05:30 00:53 12:47 1:31:35 +8:00
5. 4. 33 Veronika Bočková 1995 (Havlíčkův Brod) 12:18 01:01 1:05:37 00:39 13:08 1:32:43 +9:08
7. 5. 61 Lucie Jirků 1983 14:29 01:06 1:14:26 01:09 16:30 1:47:40 +24:05
9. 6. 13 Šárka Čeloudová 1990 (Přibyslav) 14:28 00:56 1:17:03 00:40 17:29 1:50:36 +27:01
10. 7. 54 Jaroslava Peluchová 1991 14:51 01:07 1:23:05 00:45 17:57 1:57:45 +34:10
DNS DNS 43 Naďa Štefánková 1988 Monkey Race Skuhrov
DNS DNS 48 Klára Slepicová 2000 (Luka nad Jihlavou (okr. Jihlava))

Ženy 40+ let
1. 1. 67 Jana Klinecká 1981 11:33 01:04 56:43 00:52 12:14 1:22:26 --
6. 2. 49 Ema Dejlová 1979 12:11 01:15 1:09:06 01:10 14:15 1:37:57 +15:31
8. 3. 55 Zdena Petrová 1981 13:53 00:50 1:17:25 00:33 15:46 1:48:27 +26:01
DNS DNS 50 Věra Sochorová 1978 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou

Muži do 49 let
1. 1. 39 Patrik Prostřední 1997 09:04 00:52 46:39 00:40 10:39 1:07:54 --
2. 2. 16 Ondřej Bartík 2006 MST Jihlava 09:38 00:47 48:00 00:38 10:39 1:09:42 +1:48
3. 3. 27 Pavel Vrábel 1979 Mst Jihlava 09:45 00:51 48:40 00:46 10:34 1:10:36 +2:42
4. 4. 53 Jan Pojman 1982 09:54 00:57 49:17 00:56 11:08 1:12:12 +4:18
5. 5. 14 Jan Pařík 1986 Meteor Brno 09:42 01:02 51:48 00:45 10:11 1:13:28 +5:34
6. 6. 32 Jan Fišer 1980 (Žďár nad Sázavou) 09:43 01:00 52:53 00:56 10:58 1:15:30 +7:36
7. 7. 8 Slavomír Koreček 1980 TJ Jiskra Havlíčkův Brod 09:34 01:04 54:27 01:06 10:11 1:16:22 +8:28
8. 8. 60 Roman Jirků 1983 10:21 00:55 53:50 00:44 10:55 1:16:45 +8:51
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9. 9. 69 Aleš Vencovský 1987 11:21 00:56 52:09 00:53 11:48 1:17:07 +9:13
10. 10. 11 Vojtěch Krapítek 1987 TTT 09:54 00:54 54:51 00:41 10:58 1:17:18 +9:24
11. 11. 41 Václav Růžička 1974 VVV RŮŽA SPORT 10:25 01:20 54:32 00:57 10:59 1:18:13 +10:19
12. 12. 25 Ondřej Svoboda 1981 Sokolíci 09:41 01:15 55:51 01:01 10:28 1:18:16 +10:22
13. 13. 3 Tomáš Nejedlík 1989 Voklobáci 10:30 01:07 54:34 01:16 10:49 1:18:16 +10:22
14. 14. 75 Vladimír Tvrdík 1984 11:51 01:13 51:37 01:10 12:43 1:18:34 +10:40
15. 15. 64 Jaroslav Seifrt 1992 10:09 01:04 52:53 02:02 13:01 1:19:09 +11:15
16. 16. 19 František Mottl 1981 Sokolíci 10:18 00:55 56:24 00:44 12:02 1:20:23 +12:29
19. 17. 9 Rostislav Havel 1984 (Usobi) 10:45 01:12 55:50 00:50 12:23 1:21:00 +13:06
20. 18. 34 Milan Turna 1984 Jihlava 12:15 01:12 53:09 01:03 13:54 1:21:33 +13:39
21. 19. 77 Petr Vencovský 2006 10:31 00:51 56:24 00:33 13:17 1:21:36 +13:42
23. 20. 52 Petr Havel 1994 Lípa 11:02 01:03 57:23 00:39 12:37 1:22:44 +14:50
24. 21. 42 Martin Filip 1986 Voklobáci 11:46 01:08 56:33 00:50 12:36 1:22:53 +14:59
25. 22. 63 Nikola Altrichter 1978 12:22 01:23 56:14 01:32 13:14 1:24:45 +16:51
26. 23. 74 Jaromír Lapeš 1976 10:08 01:23 1:01:15 01:00 11:08 1:24:54 +17:00
28. 24. 73 Josef Prostřední 1976 12:20 00:53 59:32 00:36 12:20 1:25:41 +17:47
30. 25. 47 Bořivoj Čejka 1980 Triathlon Team Chrudim 10:19 01:14 58:52 01:28 15:03 1:26:56 +19:02
31. 26. 35 Dominik Pujman 1998 (Havlíčkův Brod) 11:43 00:44 1:02:33 00:30 12:34 1:28:04 +20:10
32. 27. 78 Petr Vencovský 1979 13:04 00:55 58:45 00:46 15:05 1:28:35 +20:41
34. 28. 71 Václav Beránek 1993 11:20 00:41 1:04:05 00:36 14:44 1:31:26 +23:32
35. 29. 62 Dušan Čurda 1974 11:05 01:10 1:05:22 02:18 12:04 1:31:59 +24:05
36. 30. 29 Lukáš Magala 1986 Sebevražedný oddíl 11:15 01:32 1:06:05 00:52 12:26 1:32:10 +24:16
37. 31. 40 Vítek Plodík 2005 (Havlíčkův Brod) 10:47 01:00 1:06:32 00:45 13:21 1:32:25 +24:31
38. 32. 76 Pavel Koláček 1976 12:20 01:04 1:04:44 00:53 13:32 1:32:33 +24:39
39. 33. 1 Petr Najbrt 1988 13:19 01:11 1:02:19 01:19 15:00 1:33:08 +25:14
40. 34. 12 Patrik Čeloud 1989 (Přibyslav) 12:56 00:55 1:03:07 00:48 16:54 1:34:40 +26:46
41. 35. 57 Jaroslav Motl 1985 12:57 00:46 1:07:14 00:33 13:21 1:34:51 +26:57
42. 36. 6 David Moravec 1980 Sokolíci 10:28 01:10 1:07:58 01:56 13:24 1:34:56 +27:02
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44. 37. 66 Petr Šorf 1994 11:27 01:16 1:09:46 00:53 12:23 1:35:45 +27:51
45. 38. 70 David Hrůza 1987 14:30 01:42 1:04:14 01:05 14:30 1:36:01 +28:07
47. 39. 4 Tomáš Hospodka 1986 MaNiTo 12:37 01:00 1:09:09 00:27 15:14 1:38:27 +30:33
49. 40. 18 František Tichý 1994 F-N TEAM :) 11:41 00:38 1:10:41 00:54 18:05 1:41:59 +34:05
51. 41. 79 Jaroslav Šedina 1979 14:09 01:10 1:12:11 01:19 17:23 1:46:12 +38:18
52. 42. 72 Ondřej Zápotočný 1987 13:46 00:55 1:15:51 00:39 16:20 1:47:31 +39:37
53. 43. 56 Tomáš Petr 1980 13:53 00:49 1:17:26 00:34 15:45 1:48:27 +40:33
54. 44. 58 Martin Brabenec 1980 13:04 00:49 1:15:30 00:55 18:10 1:48:28 +40:34
DNS DNS 2 Lukas Moravec 1984 Sokolici
DNS DNS 21 david garcia 1975 (Madrid)
DNS DNS 23 Zdeněk Lasovský 1991 (Žďár nad Sázavou)
DNS DNS 36 Matyáš Baloun 1993
DNS DNS 38 Dominik Stehno 1995
DNS DNS 44 Petr Štefánek 1988 Monkey Race Skuhrov
DNS DNS 45 Lukáš Herna 1988 ÉSL-Humpolec

Muži 50+ let
17. 1. 31 František Tichý 1966 AŽ tým Světla nad Sázavou 11:41 00:58 55:04 00:53 12:09 1:20:45 --
18. 2. 5 Jindřich Musil 1953 ETV Vystrkov 12:28 01:10 54:06 00:47 12:25 1:20:56 +11
22. 3. 26 Petr Šťáva 1967 Triclub Jihlava 12:29 00:55 54:22 00:50 13:47 1:22:23 +1:38
27. 4. 10 Jaroslav Holub 1962 (Praha 10 - Strašnice) 12:28 00:48 58:04 00:38 13:21 1:25:19 +4:34
29. 5. 30 Luděk Ševčík 1959 TJ Jiskra Havlíčkův Brod 13:19 01:16 57:42 01:02 13:31 1:26:50 +6:05
33. 6. 15 Roman Kohout 1969 TJ SOKOL Králův dvůr 12:14 00:57 1:02:11 00:58 13:27 1:29:47 +9:02
43. 7. 51 František Havel 1965 Lípa 13:18 01:26 1:04:13 01:15 15:13 1:35:25 +14:40
46. 8. 22 Miloslav Bayer 1947 (Havlíčkův Brod) 14:36 01:30 1:03:49 01:30 15:34 1:36:59 +16:14
48. 9. 68 Zdeněk Jungvirt 1968 14:27 01:42 1:05:50 01:37 17:40 1:41:16 +20:31
50. 10. 24 Milan Vlček 1964 (Havl. Brod) 13:46 02:06 1:11:51 01:44 13:50 1:43:17 +22:32
55. 11. 46 Daniel Kozub 1972 (Jihlava) 14:15 01:29 1:16:39 01:21 18:04 1:51:48 +31:03
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56. 12. 65 Milan Baloun 1955 15:03 00:57 1:21:48 00:44 17:02 1:55:34 +34:49
DNS DNS 20 Josef Smetana 1969 Eurofoam sport team
DNS DNS 37 Enrico Fiala 1971 PIM KINGS A QUEENS

Děti do 9 let - duatlon (0,4 - 2,6 - 0,4)

Děti - do 9 let
1. 1. 105 Bára Paříková 2014 Meteor Brno 10:21 --
2. 2. 120 Monika Popíková 2015 10:30 +09
3. 3. 113 Ema Dejlová 2014 10:53 +32
4. 4. 108 Amálie Zajíčková 2014 (Lípa) 10:54 +33
5. 5. 128 Tereza Jirků 2015 11:17 +56
6. 6. 112 Elena Pikalová 2014 (Jihlava) 11:17 +56
7. 7. 102 Nikola Hospodková 2014 MaNiTo 11:24 +1:03
8. 8. 119 Valentýna Macháčková 2015 11:34 +1:13
9. 9. 104 Tereza Paříková 2017 Meteor Brno 12:06 +1:45
10. 10. 124 Rozárka Brabencová 2015 12:42 +2:21
11. 11. 129 Klára Jirků 2017 16:59 +6:38
12. 12. 106 Terezka Magalová 2017 Beruška z Herálce 18:01 +7:40
DNF DNF 117 Tereza Čechová 2016
1. 1. 132 Šimon Vrábel 2013 09:32 --
2. 2. 121 Vojta Popík 2013 09:44 +12
3. 3. 101 Antonín Toman 2014 (Havlíčkův Brod) 09:49 +17
4. 4. 118 Tomáš Prostřední 2015 10:04 +32
5. 5. 125 Filip Santana 2013 10:17 +45
6. 6. 115 Vilém Pojman 2013 Pernštejn Tým Pardubice 10:34 +1:02
7. 7. 103 Marek Hospodka 2017 MaNiTo 10:59 +1:27
8. 8. 130 Lukáš Moravec 2016 11:04 +1:32
9. 9. 122 František Adamec 2015 11:09 +1:37
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10. 10. 109 Lukáš Dvořák 2013 11:16 +1:44
11. 11. 110 Jakub Hrůza 2014 (Lípa) 11:29 +1:57
12. 12. 126 Zdeněk Pavlíček 2016 11:30 +1:58
13. 13. 107 Matěj Hrůza 2016 (Lípa) 11:36 +2:04
14. 14. 116 Adam Fest 2016 11:48 +2:16
15. 15. 123 Hubert Brabenec 2016 13:16 +3:44
16. 16. 127 Jaroslav Pavlíček 2018 14:29 +4:57
17. 17. 131 Sebastian Havel 2017 15:33 +6:01
18. 18. 114 Matěj Hotař 2018 Pteam 19:57 +10:25
DNS DNS 111 Michal Štefánek 2016 Monkey Race Skuhrov

Děti od 10 let do 15 let - duatlon (0,4 - 2,6 - 0,4)

Děti - 10 - 15 let
1. 1. 205 Nathaly Vopatová 2012 F-N TEAM :) 09:22 --
2. 2. 214 Anna Dvořáková 2010 09:37 +15
3. 3. 215 Josefína Pojmanová 2011 10:04 +42
4. 4. 225 Veronika Wranová 2011 10:16 +54
1. 1. 203 Filip Koreček 2009 TJ Jiskra Havlíčkův Brod 07:46 --
2. 2. 206 Tadeáš Fikar 2010 Lípa 07:55 +09
3. 3. 220 Štěpán Rosecký 2010 07:57 +11
4. 4. 204 Matěj Fikar 2010 Lípa 07:58 +12
5. 5. 212 Daniel Souček 2010 (Lípa) 08:16 +30
6. 6. 210 Viktor Hanauer 2010 (Lípa) 08:18 +32
7. 7. 213 Pavel Zajíček 2010 (Lípa) 08:20 +34
8. 8. 207 Luke Svoboda 2010 Sokolíci 08:21 +35
9. 9. 226 Vilém Altrichter 2010 08:46 +1:00
10. 10. 219 Vojta Petr 2010 08:47 +1:01
11. 11. 208 Ondřej Svoboda 2012 Sokolíci 08:58 +1:12
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12. 12. 218 Matyáš Prostřední 2012 08:59 +1:13
13. 13. 216 Denis Čihák 2012 09:10 +1:24
14. 14. 201 Kristián Toman 2011 (Havlíčkův Brod) 09:22 +1:36
15. 15. 221 Jaroslav Motl 2011 09:28 +1:42
16. 16. 222 Oliver Adams 2010 09:51 +2:05
17. 17. 223 Daniel Adams 2012 09:59 +2:13
18. 18. 224 Ladislav Řehák 2009 10:01 +2:15
19. 19. 202 Dominik Moravec 2013 Sokolici 10:07 +2:21
20. 20. 217 Matěj Kozderka 2012 11:52 +4:06

Počet záznamů: 134
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Děti do 9 let - duatlon (0,4 - 2,6 - 0,4)

1. 132 Vrábel, Šimon 2013 09:32
2. 121 Popík, Vojta 2013 09:44
3. 101 Toman, Antonín 2014 09:49
4. 118 Prostřední, Tomáš 2015 10:04
5. 125 Santana, Filip 2013 10:17
6. 105 Paříková, Bára 2014 Meteor Brno 10:21
7. 120 Popíková, Monika 2015 10:30
8. 115 Pojman, Vilém 2013 Pernštejn Tým Pardubice 10:34
9. 113 Dejlová, Ema 2014 10:53
10. 108 Zajíčková, Amálie 2014 10:54
11. 103 Hospodka, Marek 2017 MaNiTo 10:59
12. 130 Moravec, Lukáš 2016 11:04
13. 122 Adamec, František 2015 11:09
14. 109 Dvořák, Lukáš 2013 11:16
15. 128 Jirků, Tereza 2015 11:17
16. 112 Pikalová, Elena 2014 11:17
17. 102 Hospodková, Nikola 2014 MaNiTo 11:24
18. 110 Hrůza, Jakub 2014 11:29
19. 126 Pavlíček, Zdeněk 2016 11:30
20. 119 Macháčková, Valentýna 2015 11:34
21. 107 Hrůza, Matěj 2016 11:36
22. 116 Fest, Adam 2016 11:48
23. 104 Paříková, Tereza 2017 Meteor Brno 12:06
24. 124 Brabencová, Rozárka 2015 12:42
25. 123 Brabenec, Hubert 2016 13:16
26. 127 Pavlíček, Jaroslav 2018 14:29
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27. 131 Havel, Sebastian 2017 15:33
28. 129 Jirků, Klára 2017 16:59
29. 106 Magalová, Terezka 2017 Beruška z Herálce 18:01
30. 114 Hotař, Matěj 2018 Pteam 19:57
DNF 117 Čechová, Tereza 2016
DNS 111 Štefánek, Michal 2016 Monkey Race Skuhrov
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Děti od 10 let do 15 let - duatlon (0,4 - 2,6 - 0,4)

1. 203 Koreček, Filip 2009 TJ Jiskra Havlíčkův Brod 07:46
2. 206 Fikar, Tadeáš 2010 Lípa 07:55
3. 220 Rosecký, Štěpán 2010 07:57
4. 204 Fikar, Matěj 2010 Lípa 07:58
5. 212 Souček, Daniel 2010 08:16
6. 210 Hanauer, Viktor 2010 08:18
7. 213 Zajíček, Pavel 2010 08:20
8. 207 Svoboda, Luke 2010 Sokolíci 08:21
9. 226 Altrichter, Vilém 2010 08:46
10. 219 Petr, Vojta 2010 08:47
11. 208 Svoboda, Ondřej 2012 Sokolíci 08:58
12. 218 Prostřední, Matyáš 2012 08:59
13. 216 Čihák, Denis 2012 09:10
14. 205 Vopatová, Nathaly 2012 F-N TEAM :) 09:22
15. 201 Toman, Kristián 2011 09:22
16. 221 Motl, Jaroslav 2011 09:28
17. 214 Dvořáková, Anna 2010 09:37
18. 222 Adams, Oliver 2010 09:51
19. 223 Adams, Daniel 2012 09:59
20. 224 Řehák, Ladislav 2009 10:01
21. 215 Pojmanová, Josefína 2011 10:04
22. 202 Moravec, Dominik 2013 Sokolici 10:07
23. 225 Wranová, Veronika 2011 10:16
24. 217 Kozderka, Matěj 2012 11:52

Počet záznamů: 56
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